

Accesorii de birou

I.D.: 99597839

Data publicarii	04.07.24	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 9.363,63 RON - 9.363,63 RON

Descriere: 1 DISPOZITIE CASIERIE BUC 50 7.15 357.50 67.93 2 AGRAFE BIROU CUT 30 3.37 101.10 19.21 3 AGRAFE BIROU CUT 10 7.15 71.50 13.59 4 BATERII 1.5V BUC 20 5.05 101.00 19.19 5 BIBLIORAFI PVC BUC 60 14.29 857.40 162.91 6 DOSAR PVC BUC 300 1.26 378.00 71.82 7 DOSAR SINA BUC 400 1.26 504.00 95.76 8 FOLIE PROTECTIE BUC 1500 0.42 630.00 119.70 9 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 150 23.53 3529.50 670.61 10 LIPICI LICHID BUC 10 7.15 71.50 13.59 11 MAPA PVC BUC 10 5.89 58.90 11.19 12 PERFORATOR BUC 5 54.63 273.15 51.90 13 CAPSATOR BUC 5 46.22 231.10 43.91 14 RIGLA BUC 10 5.05 50.50 9.60 15 SUPORT DOSARE BUC 20 16.81 336.20 63.88 16 SFOARA BUMBAC BUC 20 6.31 126.20 23.98 17 PIX BUC 200 2.95 590.00 112.10 18 CAPSE MARI BUC 30 2.95 88.50 16.82 19 ALONJE INDOSARIERE BUC 100 2.10 210.00 39.90 20 MEMORY STICK BUC 5 63.03 315.15 59.88 21 PIX BUC 110 1.68 184.80 35.11 22 REGISTRU CARTONAT BUC 6 37.82 226.92 43.11 23 ETICHETE AUTOADEZIVE BUC 12 5.89 70.68 13.43
